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Description

199901150000
21341

01/15/1999
12:15:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIS,
STEPHANIE A

199705090001
44391

199902010000
42411

02/01/1999
10:26:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NORSWORTH
Y, CAROLYN

199503300000
80851

199903040000
90881

03/04/1999
01:43:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN,
JOSEPH
KEITH

199708290002
77981

199904060001
43701

04/06/1999
09:03:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES,
HAROLD

199703280000
95921

199904070001
45971

04/07/1999
12:43:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ABSHER,
EDDIE R

8 167 Lot#:4 Book:8
Pg:167

199904070001
45981

04/07/1999
12:43:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199804210001
42611

199904070001
46961

04/07/1999
02:46:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NOBLING,
JOHNNY L

Sec:05
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199904230001
71911

04/23/1999
10:25:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HEWLETT,
DEBRA A

16 148 Lot#:2024
Book:16
Pg:148

199904260001
74341

04/26/1999
11:04:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FRANKLIN,
BILLY F

199708060002
46711

199905030001
83671

05/03/1999
01:03:25

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KASPER,
ROBERT M JR

5 104 Lot#:31 Lot:B
Book:5 Pg:104

199905030001
84041

05/03/1999
01:29:38

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON,
EDWARD VAN

18 48 Lot#:10
Book:18 Pg:48

199904120001
54291

04/12/1999
01:27:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LOFTIN,
ROBERT E

Lot#:9 Lot:&
Blk:96 Desc:10
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

199905130002
02811

05/13/1999
11:23:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WATTS,
WAYNE
EDWARD

Sec:02
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199905130002
02811

05/13/1999
11:23:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WATTS,
WAYNE
EDWARD

4 58 Lot#:3 Book:4
Pg:58



199906030002
34161

06/03/1999
02:02:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVELADY,
LINDA S

199906070002
38841

06/07/1999
01:33:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AVERITT,
JAMES R

13 147 Lot#:53 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:147

199906280002
68271

06/28/1999
09:54:38

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOEMAKER,
GORDON R

10 88 Lot#:22 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88

199906280002
68311

06/28/1999
09:56:49

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199906280002
68301

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:1999-
26830

199907070002
83961

07/07/1999
10:17:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN,
DOUGLAS R

199907150002
96311

07/15/1999
10:50:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PLUNKETT,
CORTNEY T

199907150002
96291

07/15/1999
10:50:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SELLERS,
KEVIN B

199907210003
04521

07/21/1999
10:52:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEDBETTER,
FRED F

17 54 Lot#:53
Book:17 Pg:54

199907130002
92021

07/13/1999
09:10:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHOEMAKER,
RAYMOND L

199803260001
05801

199908270003
61761

08/27/1999
01:00:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HORSLEY,
JOE N

199909230003
97111

09/23/1999
10:33:30

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BYRD,
CHARLES
LEON

199812070004
84721

199909230003
97561

09/23/1999
11:22:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE,
ANNETTE

199909240003
98511

09/24/1999
10:18:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee AFFIDAVITS ROSSER,
DANIEL P

199906280002
68261

199909270004
01021

09/27/1999
10:02:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CULVER,
JOSEPH B

Sec:09
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:NW BQt:SW

199909280004
03961

09/28/1999
10:17:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KEY, FOSTER
D

6 152 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:152



199909280004
04031

09/28/1999
10:23:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, CEDRIC


