Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	rirst Reference	
monument #	Date Necorded	Ivanie	Tarty Note	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	1 age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T iist ivererence	Description
199901150000 21341	01/15/1999 12:15:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIS, STEPHANIE A					199705090001 44391	
199902010000 42411	02/01/1999 10:26:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NORSWORTH Y, CAROLYN					199503300000 80851	
199903040000 90881	03/04/1999 01:43:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN, JOSEPH KEITH					199708290002 77981	
199904060001 43701	04/06/1999 09:03:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, HAROLD					199703280000 95921	
199904070001 45971	04/07/1999 12:43:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABSHER, EDDIE R			8	167		Lot#:4 Book:8 Pg:167
199904070001 45981	04/07/1999 12:43:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199804210001 42611	
199904070001 46961	04/07/1999 02:46:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOBLING, JOHNNY L						Sec:05 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199904230001 71911	04/23/1999 10:25:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEWLETT, DEBRA A			16	148		Lot#:2024 Book:16 Pg:148
199904260001 74341	04/26/1999 11:04:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FRANKLIN, BILLY F					199708060002 46711	
199905030001 83671	05/03/1999 01:03:25	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KASPER, ROBERT M JR			5	104		Lot#:31 Lot:B Book:5 Pg:104
199905030001 84041	05/03/1999 01:29:38	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON, EDWARD VAN			18	48		Lot#:10 Book:18 Pg:48
199904120001 54291	04/12/1999 01:27:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOFTIN, ROBERT E						Lot#:9 Lot:& Blk:96 Desc:10 DUNSTANS MAP OF CALERA
199905130002 02811	05/13/1999 11:23:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATTS, WAYNE EDWARD						Sec:02 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199905130002 02811	05/13/1999 11:23:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATTS, WAYNE EDWARD			4	58		Lot#:3 Book:4 Pg:58

199906030002 34161	06/03/1999 02:02:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVELADY, LINDA S					
199906070002 38841	06/07/1999 01:33:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AVERITT, JAMES R		13	147		Lot#:53 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:147
199906280002 68271	06/28/1999 09:54:38	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOEMAKER, GORDON R		10	88		Lot#:22 Blk:9 Book:10 Pg:88
199906280002 68311	06/28/1999 09:56:49	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				199906280002 68301	Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:1999- 26830
199907070002 83961	07/07/1999 10:17:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, DOUGLAS R					
199907150002 96311	07/15/1999 10:50:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PLUNKETT, CORTNEY T					
199907150002 96291	07/15/1999 10:50:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SELLERS, KEVIN B					
199907210003 04521	07/21/1999 10:52:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEDBETTER, FRED F		17	54		Lot#:53 Book:17 Pg:54
199907130002 92021	07/13/1999 09:10:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOEMAKER, RAYMOND L				199803260001 05801	
199908270003 61761	08/27/1999 01:00:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HORSLEY, JOE N					
199909230003 97111	09/23/1999 10:33:30	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BYRD, CHARLES LEON				199812070004 84721	
199909230003 97561	09/23/1999 11:22:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, ANNETTE					
199909240003 98511	09/24/1999 10:18:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	ROSSER, DANIEL P				199906280002 68261	
199909270004 01021	09/27/1999 10:02:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CULVER, JOSEPH B					Sec:09 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NW BQt:SW
199909280004 03961	09/28/1999 10:17:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEY, FOSTER D		6	152		Lot#:15 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:152

199909280004 04031	09/28/1999 10:23:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, CEDRIC			
		CREDIT UNION						